
VÝSLEDKY - Lukostřelecké závody Zlatý šíp 2018

DOSPĚLÍ

St
ar

to
vn

í č
ís

lo

P
ří

jm
e

n
í a

 

jm
é

n
o

K
at

e
go

ri
e

R
yc

h
lo

st
ře

lb
a

Te
rč

o
vá

 

st
ře

lb
a 

n
a 

Te
rč

o
vá

 

st
ře

lb
a 

n
a 

5
0

m
K

rá
lo

vs
ká

 

ú
st

u
p

o
vk

a

K
o

m
b

in
ac

e

P
o

h
yb

li
vý

 t
e

rč

B
o

jo
vý

 ú
st

u
p

Sn
ip

e
r

V
lc

i

3
D

 s
tř

e
lb

a

C
e

lk
e

m
 K

áč
e

k

C
e

lk
o

vé
 

p
o

řa
d

í

1 Paulíček Zdeněk Muži 108 24 9 40 98 28 40 104 144 96 691 18

3 Johanka Suchardová Ženy 168 49 44 70 140 0 30 0 180 108 789 9

4 Alois Schulz Muži 124 31 16 70 140 7 0 130 108 84 710 17

5 Jirka Buřval Muži 152 55 44 90 140 7 50 156 180 96 970 2

7 Zavadil Pavel Muži 140 72 36 60 126 7 36 104 96 100 777 11

8 Zavadilová Pavlína Ženy 152 28 15 80 126 49 44 52 108 90 744 14

9 Zavadilová Petra Ženy 40 19 0 40 0 0 0 0 0 70 169 39

11 Pavel Kučera Muži 72 58 52 100 112 7 20 0 60 82 563 32

12 Pavel Bumba Muži 108 39 40 80 175 21 0 0 48 60 571 31

13 Tomáš Balcer Muži 140 52 19 80 119 42 44 130 36 88 750 13

16 Ivana Kužílková Ženy 96 39 7 50 112 14 26 52 132 98 626 25

17 Ondra Blažek Muži 104 63 46 90 147 56 60 182 96 104 948 3

18 Lítoušková Lenka Ženy 84 4 19 60 133 56 2 130 132 54 674 20

19 Stanislav Rataj Muži 140 47 38 60 126 7 62 182 36 90 788 10

20 Alena Ficová Ženy 104 46 22 70 112 35 30 104 0 72 595 27

24 Zdeňka Drapáčová Ženy 56 37 6 50 0 0 12 0 24 60 245 37

25 Tomáš Pollak Muži 136 64 27 70 119 35 70 182 60 104 867 6

26 Oldřich Šeler Muži 116 58 16 70 189 0 32 78 48 66 673 21

27 Hynek Vencovský Muži 88 33 13 80 14 14 0 104 72 58 476 34

28 Zieniewicz Izabela Ženy 136 64 12 90 105 7 30 78 48 100 670 22

29 Sudol Jerzy Muži 52 13 10 50 70 28 0 -52 24 80 275 36

30 Benda Libor Muži 104 48 41 120 161 7 24 130 0 104 739 16

32 Zbyněk Valeš Muži 104 40 18 70 133 42 28 52 0 92 579 30

33 Nikola Malá Ženy 72 8 4 20 0 42 0 0 0 30 176 38

34 Jana Herotová Ženy 104 47 6 60 84 7 40 52 60 82 542 33

35 Roman Maciborko Muži 108 44 0 100 70 14 52 130 72 77 667 24

36 Leszek Balicki Muži 136 39 20 80 77 14 40 0 96 96 598 26

37 Martin Vosika Muži 72 49 34 40 105 21 20 -26 24 82 421 35

38 Petr Gala Muži 112 79 58 130 133 28 50 78 168 108 944 4

39 Karel Charšků Muži 104 49 15 100 56 14 36 104 36 80 594 28

40 Adam Szwarc Muži 156 33 20 110 126 35 42 182 108 82 894 5

41 Šestáková Kristýna Ženy 76 49 19 60 70 14 18 182 12 82 582 29

42 Jakub Vochozka Muži 100 28 27 60 175 42 28 182 132 88 862 7

43 Martin Frelich Muži 140 50 44 110 189 14 48 130 180 104 1009 1

44 Kejval Jaroslav Muži 136 69 55 80 133 63 26 0 108 88 758 12

45 Mário Bugár Muži 120 72 17 90 91 21 38 52 144 96 741 15

46 Michal Cingel Muži 96 65 36 90 126 63 56 26 156 94 808 8

47 Kryzsytof Widerski Muži 124 50 24 60 112 28 44 26 108 92 668 23

48 Michal Žďárek Muži 96 64 30 70 119 21 48 52 96 84 680 19



MUŽI

1 Paulíček Zdeněk Muži 691 18

4 Alois Schulz Muži 710 17

5 Jirka Buřval Muži 970 2

7 Zavadil Pavel Muži 777 11

11 Pavel Kučera Muži 563 32

12 Pavel Bumba Muži 571 31

13 Tomáš Balcer Muži 750 13

17 Ondra Blažek Muži 948 3

19 Stanislav Rataj Muži 788 10

25 Tomáš Pollak Muži 867 6

26 Oldřich Šeler Muži 673 21

27 Hynek Vencovský Muži 476 34

29 Sudol Jerzy Muži 275 36

30 Benda Libor Muži 739 16

32 Zbyněk Valeš Muži 579 30

35 Roman Maciborko Muži 667 24

36 Leszek Balicki Muži 598 26

37 Martin Vosika Muži 421 35

38 Petr Gala Muži 944 4

39 Karel Charšků Muži 594 28

40 Adam Szwarc Muži 894 5

42 Jakub Vochozka Muži 862 7

43 Martin Frelich Muži 1009 1

44 Kejval Jaroslav Muži 758 12

45 Mário Bugár Muži 741 15

46 Michal Cingel Muži 808 8

47 Kryzsytof Widerski Muži 668 23

48 Michal Žďárek Muži 680 19

ŽENY

3 Johanka Suchardová Ženy 789 1

8 Zavadilová Pavlína Ženy 744 2

9 Zavadilová Petra Ženy 169 11

16 Ivana Kužílková Ženy 626 5

18 Lítoušková Lenka Ženy 674 3

20 Alena Ficová Ženy 595 6

24 Zdeňka Drapáčová Ženy 245 9

28 Zieniewicz Izabela Ženy 670 4

33 Nikola Malá Ženy 176 10

34 Jana Herotová Ženy 542 8

41 Šestáková Kristýna Ženy 582 7
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10 Josef Hoško 120 17 8 50 49 42 20 26 72 76 480 4

14 Lukáš Balcer 156 29 17 100 126 7 52 104 144 74 809 1

15 Martin Balcer 140 42 17 60 98 21 40 26 72 60 576 2

31 Benda Daniel 88 34 8 60 112 20 52 72 56 502 3
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2 Paulíček Matěj 60 19 11 40 105 24 144 98 501 3

6 Zavadil Petr 112 40 22 50 105 7 32 78 60 92 598 1

21 Dominik Rataj 96 55 14 40 63 7 8 78 144 86 591 2

22 Alena Harbáčková 84 17 3 20 77 7 78 12 52 350 5

23 Ladislav Harbáček 92 24 9 40 49 18 78 72 74 456 4


